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附件一、美國動植物檢疫局Professional Development Center組織圖


O00O00OD0D0OOOOOOJ Professional Development Center 0 0 0O 0O O

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER
SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL TRAINING
STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION

George Balady George.A .Balady@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0253

\/ Bob Baldwin Robert.Baldwin@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0243
Kitty Channell Catherine.AChannell@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0258

Mark Dagro Mark.J.Dagro@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0262

\/ Tamara Diez Milca.T.Diez@aphis.usda.gov .240-529-0275
Kyle Hegamyer Kyle.C.Hegamyer@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0259

\/’ Shenell Jennings Shenell F.J ennings@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0271
Dan Otto | Daniel.J .Otto@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0248
Kirsha Rhymer Kirsha.Rhymer@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0257
Andrea Simao Andrea.B.Simao@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0241

Kara Spofford Kara.L.Spofford@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0276

" | Melissa Thornton Melissa.R. Thornton@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0263
\/ Ricardo Valdez Ricardo.Valdez@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0268
Dawn Wade Dawn.A.Wade@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0249

" | Orlando Zabala

Orlando.Zabala@aphis.usda.gov

240-529-0265

Veronica Zabala

Veronica.Zabala@aphis.usda.gov

240-529-0274

Larry Zaleski

Lawrence.E.Zaleski@aphis.usda.gov

240-529-0260

Patrick Boyton Patrick.T.Boyton@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0267
Erin Otto Erin. M.Otto@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0251
Angela Scott | Angela.L.Scott@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0242
Sarah Trujillo Sarah.G.Trujillo@aphis.usda.gov 240-529-0270

Hilary Odom

Hilary.C.Odom@aphis.usda.gov

240-529-0254

December 2006
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